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FRIENDSHIP INVITATIONAL (COLLEGE MEN)

SEPTEMBER 21, 1996

10:40 AM

JOHN BRYAN STATE PARK

CEDARVILLE, OH

87 FINISHERS, 10 COMPLETE TEAMS

TEAM RESULTS

TEAH TEAM

PLACE TEAM NAME SCORE
1 Tavlor 34
2 Cedarville 74
3 Huntington 80
4 Spring Arb 127
5 Findlay 128
5 Rio Grande 143
7 Kenyon 148
8 Tiffin 226
g Asbury 241
10 Columbs St 266



INDIVIDUAL RESULTS - 1

IKD TERM COMP
PLACE PLACE NO _COMPETITOR NAME
1 1 776 James Njoroce
2 2 74 Scott Wenger
3 IRC 186 Peter Casaletto
4 INC 807 Rob Moore
5 IRC 197 Kevin Conkel
6 3 52 Dan Denning
7 4 780 Brian Stringfellow
8 INC 65 John Clemons
g 5 51 Matt Van Cleave
10 6 12 Eric Crawford
11 7 17 David Rea
12 8 772 Josh Hawkins
13 S 775 Mark Mohrlang
14 10 76 Rick Cahoon
15 11 37 Jamison Shrode
16 12 777 Josh Purss:
17 i3 50 Fred Miller
18 14 34 Jared Manns
18 15 45 Craig Eckert
20 16 42 Eric Ade
21 17 779 Brent Stringfellow
22 18 83 Will Sherwood
23 19 20 Dave Swartzentruber
24 20 19 Craig Shamnk
25 21 67 Ryan Finch
26 22 i6 Joel Peterson
27 23 18 Scott Ruhlman
28 24 14 Steve McGillivray
29 25 59 Ryan Snyder
30 26 91 Derek Stanley
31 27 29 Jaime Coca
32 28 56 Jason Miles
33 29 8 David Watson
34 30 71 Adam Hendershot
35 31 49 Dan King
36 32 81 Josh Roley
37 33 84 Jake Snyder
38 34 992 Dave Wilhite
39 35 47 Jose Huerta
40 EXT 15 Chris Merrell
41 EXT 21 Ben Thompson

_ TEAM

Taylor

Rio Grande
Cedl

Ced5

Ced2
Kenyon
Taylor

Rio Unatt
Huntington
Cedarville
Cedarville
Taylor
Taylor
Spring Arb
Findlay
Taysicz
Huntington
Findlay
Huntington
Huntington
Taylor
Spring Ardb
Cedarville
Cedarville
Rio Grande
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Kenyon
Tiffin
Findlay
Kenyon
Asbury

Rio Grande
Huntington
Spring Arb
Spring Arb
Spring Arb
Huntington
Cedarville
Cedarville

TIME

24:42 .00
24:52.00
25:29.00
25:46.00
25:48.00
25:55.00
25:58.00
26:07.00
26:09.00
26:17.00
26:12.00
26:30.00
26:33.00
26:356.00
26:44.00
26:48 .00
26:49.00
26:52.00
26:54.00
26:56.00
27:00.00
27:06.00
27:07.00
27:07.00
27:09.00
27:13.00
27:21.00
27:23.00
27:26.00
27:33.00
27:41.00
27:45.00
27:51.00
27:56.00
27:56.00
27:59.00
28:01.00
28:01.00
28:04.00
28:07.00
28:19.00



INDIVIDUAL RESULTS - 2

IND TEAM COMP
PLACE PLACE NO COCMPETITOR NAME TEAM TIME

42 36 58 James Sheridan Kenyon 28:21.00
43 37 40 Jose Torres Findlay 28:21.00
44 38 2 Justin Gassmann Asbury 28:23.00
45 39 32 Jeff Hamilton Findlay 28:24.00
46 40 22 Matt Barr Columbs St 28:25.00
47 41 68 Bart Goble Rio Grande 28:28.00
48 42 78 Josh Khon Spring Arb 28:33.00
49 43 86 Andy Gillig Tiffin 28:35.00
50 44 43 Beau Dowden Huntington 28:36.00
51 45 41 Tim Yoder Findlay 28:39.00
52 46 79 Marty Klein Spring Arb 28:48.00
53 EXT 77 Brad Handy Spring Arbd 28:50.00
54 47 36 Eric Mueller Findlay 29:04.00
55 48 85 Ryan Bair Tiffin 29:10.00
56 EXT 39 Stephen Taylor Findlay 29:10.00
57 INC 993 Scott Brooker Ced6 29:16.00
58 49 72 Shane Ricker Rio Grande 29:21.00
59 50 25 Eric Tighe Columbs St 29:28.00
60 EXT 46 Scott Grimes Huntington 29:30.00
61 EXT 82 Craig Sherwood Spring Arb 29:31.00
62 EXT 35 Doug Moenter Findlay 29:32.00
63 EXT 13 Brian Hilty Cedarville 29:41.00
64 31 7 Glenn Tindale Asbury 29:41.00
65 52 70 Danny Hayes Rio Grande 29:49.00
66 53 23 Bryan Ghileni Columbs St 30:00.00
67 54 94 Jason Turner Tiffin 30:01.00
68 55 93 Tony Trevino Tiffin 30:03.00
69 EXT 38 Damien Spates Findlay 30:11.00
70 56 54 Rudy Leal Kenyon 30:21.00
71 5 96 Pete Waite Tiffin 30:34.00
72 EXT 80 Jason Norman Spring Arb 30:34.00
73 58 5 Jim Payne Asbury 30:39.00
74 EXT 33 Brett Hodgson Findlay 30:51.00
75 59 75 Joel Williamson Rio Grande 31:08.00
76 60 24 Said Nur Columbs St 31:10.00
77 61 61 Charles ¥Walsh Kenyon 31:20.00
78 INC 186 Micah Mitchell Ced4 31:42.00
79 62 87 Micah Lipps Tiffin 31:49.00
BO EXT 92 Jimmy Tanks Tiffin 32:37.06
81 63 26 Ben Whitmore Columbs St 22:39.00
B2 INC S Nick Baxter Bluffton 33:12.60
83 64 62 Brendan Wilson—Barthes Kenyon 34:20.00
84 EXT 48 Ben Inniger Huntington 34:28.00
85 65 1 David Detar Asbury 35:13.00
86 56 3 Ryan Hammer Asbury 35:21.00
87 INC 198 Jim Cramer Ced3 38:19.00
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